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Attendance list for the SLF Site Visit held on August 30, 2012: 

Name Company Address Email 

Blackson, 
Michael 

BSH 
Management 
Services, LLC 

3208 Sykesville Road, 
Westminster, MD  21157 

mblackson@bshservices.com 

Allen, William AvPORTS 
Management 
LLC 

45025 Aviation Drive, 
Suite 100,  
Dulles International 
Airport 
Dulles, VA 20166 

billallen@allenctw.com 

Senti, Wade Salvor Fund 
Advisors, LLC 

1912 Capitol Ave 
Suite 305 
Cheyenne, WY 82001  

wade.senti@salvorfunds.com 

Fernandez, 
Santiago 

ZHA 
 

221 N.E. Ivanhoe Blvd.  
Orlando FL, 32806  
 

santiago.fernandez@zhaintl.com 

Kuzma, Jim 
Shearer, Tom 

Space Florida SPFL Building M6-306 
Room 9030 
State Road 405 
Kennedy Space Center, 
FL  32899 
 

jkuzma@spaceflorida.gov 

tshearer@spaceflorida.gov 

Powell, 
Michael 

Titusville – 
Cocoa Airport 
Authority 

355 Golden Knights Blvd. 
Titusville, FL  32780 
 

mpowell@flairport.com 

Heard, Marsh Economic 
Development 
Commission of 
the Space Coast 

597 Haverty Court 
Suite 40 
Rockledge FL, 32955 

geezpatch@aol.com 

Schanel, 
Pamela 

ICF 
International 

9300 Lee Highway, 
Fairfax, VA 22031 

Pam.Schanel@icfi.com 

Ball, Jim Spaceport 
Strategies LLC 

P.O. Box 10052 
Titusville, FL   32783 

jimball@spaceportstrategies.com 

Lloyd, Steve 
Monkress, Phil 

All Points 
Logistics 

190 S. Sykes Creek 
Parkway, Suite 4 

Merritt Island FL 32952 

Slloyd@allpointslogistics.com 
 
pmonkress@allpointslogistics.com 
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